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Item No.

Drawing No.

Title

Name

ChappellDrawn 12.21.11

Approved

Modification Date Name

Scale

TOLERANCE

1:1

X.X

X.XX

X.XXX

Angle

±0.40

±0.25

±0.15

±3°

Replace Sheet

A-2004-2-4-LP/FS-N-R

Modular Jack, RJ45, 90°, Side Entry,
Shielded, 6�”, Round Pin, PBT Glass Filled

Complaint
RoHS rev00

Unit: MM


